Page 1 of 4
Recessed Architectural Downlights RAD Series
Wattage and Color Selectable
© 2025 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
TRIAC DIM
M

K
Stocked Items (Engines)
MODEL NUMBER ORDER CODE ENERGY STAR
RADM-12WCS 112673 3999598
RADM-18WCS 112674 3999599
RADM-30WCS 112675 3999600
RADM-12WCSTA 112315 3999598
RADM-18WCSTA 112316 3999599
RADM-30WCSTA 112317 3999600
Stocked Items (Wall Wash Reflectors)
MODEL NUMBER ORDER
CODE
REFLECTOR